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Directives; Bombardier
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Airworthiness
Directives; De
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3 Airplanes
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10-15, and MD-10-10F
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Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
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at Portland
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Cessna Pilots
Association Comments
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Concern
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Assessment Document
or Analysis
(Regulatory
Evaluation)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Cessna Pilot's
Association's
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Airworthiness Directive
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Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Robert Pugh

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
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Ironwood Lending,
Inc.

Jan Brueckner

Jan Brueckner

Airworthiness Design
Standards Under the
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Rule; Cubcrafters,
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Porter Airlines Inc.
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Porter Airlines Inc.
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Petition of American
Eagle Airlines moved
to FAA-2002-11595
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Paul A. van den
Heuvel - Waiver
Request

Michelle Hines
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FAA-2008-0413-0003.3
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FAA-2008-0412-0003.5

FAA-2008-0412-0003.4
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FAA-2007-0227-0010

FAA-2007-0227-0010.1

FAA-2007-29331-0006

FAA-2007-29331-0006.1

FAA-2007-29331-0007.1

FAA-2007-29331-0007

FAA-2007-29062-0010

Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment
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SUPPORTING
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OTHER
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& RELATED
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SUPPORTING
& RELATED
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SUPPORTING
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MATERIALS
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MATERIALS
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FAA-2007-29062

FAA-2008-0014

FAA-2008-0014

FAA-2008-0014

FAA-2008-0017

FAA-2008-0017

FAA-2008-0497

FAA-2008-0489

FAA-2008-0539

FAA-2008-0538

FAA-2007-0371

FAA-2008-0239

FAA-2007-29062-0010.1 U.S. DOT/FAA -

FAA-2008-0014-0005

FAA-2008-0014-0005.2
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FAA-2008-0017-0004
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FAA-2008-0497-0001

FAA-2008-0489-0001
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FAA-2008-0239-0002

Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Airworthiness
Directives: McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-8-
61, DC-8-61F, DC 8
63, DC-8-63F, DC-8-
71F, and DC-8-73F
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Eurocopter
France Model EC120B
Helicopters

Receipt of Noise
Compatibility Program
and Request for
Review: Burlington
International Airport,
South Burlington, VT

Airworthiness
Directives: Bell
Helicopter Textron
Model 204B, 205A,
205A-1, 2058, 210,
212, 412, 412CF, and
412EP Helicopters

Airworthiness
Directives: BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited Model BAe 146
and Model Avro 146 RJ
Airplanes

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Reassignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8CE0002
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05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008
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Posted
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Posted
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OTHER
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FAA-2008-0139

FAA-2008-0133

FAA-2008-0133

FAA-2007-0354

FAA-2008-0445

FAA-2008-0445

FAA-2008-0372

FAA-2008-0372

FAA-2007-27785
FAA-2007-0051

FAA-2008-0331

FAA-2008-0331

FAA-2006-23800

FAA-2002-11595

FAA-2004-18657

FAA-2007-27785

FAA-2007-27785

FAA-2008-0194

FAA-2008-0520

FAA-2008-0139-0002

FAA-2008-0139-0002.1

FAA-2008-0133-0003

FAA-2008-0133-0003.1

FAA-2007-0354-0004

FAA-2008-0445-0002

FAA-2008-0445-0002.1

FAA-2008-0372-0002

FAA-2008-0372-0002.1

FAA-2007-27785-0018
FAA-2007-0051-0009

FAA-2008-0331-0003.1

FAA-2008-0331-0003

FAA-2006-23800-0002

FAA-2002-11595-0009

FAA-2004-18657-0013

FAA-2007-27785-0019

FAA-2007-27785-0019.1

FAA-2008-0194-0004

FAA-2008-0520-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Hearing Dates -
CPO7WP0014

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Embraer

Joe N. Weisman

Aircraft Owners &
Pilots Association

Aircraft Owners &
Pilots Association

Comair Inc. -
Withdrawal of Petition
for Exemption

American Eagle
Airlines -
Exemption/Rulemaking

James B. Thelle

Air Transport
Association

Air Transport
Association

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-135BJ Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 777-200 Series
Airplanes

05/06/2008

05/06/2008

05/06/2008

05/06/2008

05/06/2008

05/06/2008

05/06/2008

05/06/2008
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05/06/2008

05/06/2008

05/06/2008
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FAA-2008-0174

FAA-2008-0542

FAA-2008-0059

FAA-2008-0521

FAA-2008-0182

FAA-2007-0043

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2007-0394

FAA-2007-0394

FAA-2008-0047

FAA-2008-0047

FAA-2008-0174-0001

FAA-2008-0542-0001

FAA-2008-0059-0003

FAA-2008-0521-0001

FAA-2008-0182-0006

FAA-2007-0043-0005

FAA-2007-29015-0039

FAA-2007-0394-0004

FAA-2007-0394-0004.1

FAA-2008-0047-0004

FAA-2008-0047-0004.1

Airworthiness
Directives; CFM
International, S.A.
CFM56-5B1/P; -
5B2/P; -5B3/P; -
5B3/P1; -5B4/P; -
5B4/P1; -5B5/P; -
5B6/P; -5B7/P; -5B8/
P; and -5B9/P
Turbofan Engines

Crewmember and
Dispatcher Training
Programs

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Fort Kent,
ME

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100 and 440)
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-135ER, -135KE, -
135KL, and -135LR
Airplanes, and Model
EMB-145, -145ER, -
145MR, -145LR, -
145XR, -145MP, and -
145EP Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-100, 747-
100B, 747- 100B SUD,
747-200B, 747-200C,
747-200F, 747-300,
747-400, 747SR, and
747SP Series Airplanes

George Berridge

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008
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05/07/2008

05/07/2008
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Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
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Posted
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SUPPORTING
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SUPPORTING
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SUPPORTING
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FAA-2007-0339

FAA-2007-0339

FAA-2008-0011

FAA-2008-0011

FAA-2007-0345

FAA-2007-0345

FAA-2007-0345

FAA-2008-0548

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0346

FAA-2007-0346

FAA-2008-0380

FAA-2008-0546

FAA-2008-0523

FAA-2007-0339-0006

FAA-2007-0339-0006.1

FAA-2008-0011-0005

FAA-2008-0011-0005.1

FAA-2007-0345-0006

FAA-2007-0345-0006.1

FAA-2007-0345-0006.2

FAA-2008-0548-0001

FAA-2007-0258-0011

FAA-2007-0258-0011.1

FAA-2007-0258-0011.2

FAA-2007-0346-0006

FAA-2007-0346-0006.1

FAA-2008-0380-0004

FAA-2008-0546-0001

FAA-2008-0523-0001

Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Harold Woodward -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Notice of Approval of
Finding of No
Significant Impact
(FONSI) on a Short
Form Environmental
Assessment (EA);
Chicago/Rockford
International Airport,
Rockford, IL

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/07/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

05/08/2008 Posted RULES



FAA-2008-0308

FAA-2008-0067

FAA-2007-28385

FAA-2007-28383

FAA-2007-29281

FAA-2008-0379

FAA-2008-0547

FAA-2008-0118

FAA-2008-0516

FAA-2007-0284

FAA-2008-0308-0001

FAA-2008-0067-0002

FAA-2007-28385-0013

FAA-2007-28383-0012

FAA-2007-29281-0001

FAA-2008-0379-0004

FAA-2008-0547-0001

FAA-2008-0118-0003

FAA-2008-0516-0001

FAA-2007-0284-0006

Model 707 Airplanes,
and Model 720 and
720B Series Airplanes

Modification of Class E 05/08/2008 Posted

Airspace; Rome, NY

Establishment of Class 05/08/2008 Posted
E Airspace; Rockport,

ME

Airworthiness 05/08/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 747-100, 747-

100B, 747- 100B SUD,

747-200B, 747-200C,

747-200F, 747-300,

747SR, and 747SP

Series Airplanes

Airworthiness 05/08/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 737-100, -200,

-200cC, - 300, -400,

and -500 Series

Airplanes

Removal of 05/08/2008 Posted
Regulations Allowing
for Polished Frost on

Wings of Airplanes

Petition for Exemption; 05/08/2008 Posted
Summary of Petition

Received

Notice of Submission 05/08/2008 Posted
Deadline for Schedule

Information for

Chicago OHare

International Airport

for the Winter

2008/2009 Scheduling

Season

Airworthiness 05/08/2008 Posted
Directives; Dassault
Model Mystere-Falcon

50 Airplanes

Airworthiness 05/08/2008 Posted
Directives; Empresa

Brasileira de

Aeronautica S.A.

(EMBRAER) Model

EMB-135 Airplanes;

and Model EMB-145, -

145ER, -145MR, -

145LR, -145XR, -

145MP, and -145EP

Airplanes

Airworthiness 05/08/2008 Posted
Directives; Sikorsky

Aircraft Corporation

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0045

FAA-2008-0336

FAA-2007-28384

FAA-2006-26710

FAA-2007-28386

FAA-2008-0522

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2008-0549

FAA-2008-0060

FAA-2007-0045-0005

FAA-2008-0336-0001

FAA-2007-28384-0011

FAA-2006-26710-0011

FAA-2007-28386-0013

FAA-2008-0522-0001

FAA-2007-0258-0012

FAA-2008-0549-0001

FAA-2008-0060-0002

Model S- 61A, S-61D,
S-61E, and S-61V
Helicopters

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-200F, 747-
300, 747- 400, and
747-400D Series
Airplanes

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Fort
Collins, CO

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, - 800, and -
900 Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 757 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-400, -
400D, and -400F
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2C10
(Regional Jet Series
700, 701, and 702)
Airplanes, Model CL-
600-2D15 (Regional
Jet Series 705)
Airplanes, and Model
CL-600-2D24
(Regional Jet Series
900) Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Air Tractor,
Inc. AT-400, AT-500,
AT- 600, and AT-800
Series Airplanes

Notice of Submission
Deadlines for Schedule
Information for John F.
Kennedy International
Airport and Newark
Liberty International
Airport for the Winter
2008/2009 Scheduling
Season

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Swans
Island, ME

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2001-10221

FAA-2001-10221

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0491

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2001-10221-0011

FAA-2001-10221-0011.1

FAA-2007-29015-0040

FAA-2008-0491-0002

FAA-2007-0001-0064

*** End of Search Results ***

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Timothy Seymour

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

Petition of Harold
Woodward moved to
FAA-2008-0548

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS
OTHER

OTHER



